K-Series STARe A/G
Pressure Sensor Module – Absolute and Gauge Measurements
	 Product Code
	 K-Series STARe A/G
	 Outside Dimension
	 V: 4,75 X 4,75 mm
	 (6kPa…10kPa)
	 L: 2,75 X 2,75 mm

K10 - HS20X - XXXX - X YY
1 2 3 4 5
1
2
3
4
5
Certificate
ISO/TS 16949
Contact
First Sensor AG
Common Characteristics
Type Pressure range Parameter min. typ. max. Unit
K10-HS20V-06k0-A/GXX 6 kPa Span voltage 60 100 140 mV@5V
K10-HS20V-10k0-A/GXX 10 kPa Span voltage 60 100 140 mV@5V
K10-HS20L-35k0-A/GXX 35 kPa Span voltage 60 100 140 mV@5V
K10-HS20L-100k-A/GXX 100 kPa Span voltage 60 100 140 mV@5V
K10-HS20M-250k-A/GXX 250 kPa Span voltage 60 100 140 mV@5V
K10-HS20M-500k-A/GXX 500 kPa Span voltage 60 100 140 mV@5V
K10-HS20M-01M0-A/GXX 1,0 MPa Span voltage 60 100 140 mV@5V
K10-HS20M-03M0-A/GXX 3,0 MPa Span voltage 60 100 140 mV@5V
K10-HS20M-10M0-A/GXX 10,0MPa Span voltage 200 250 300 mV@5V
K10-HS20M-20M0-A08 20,0MPa Span voltage 60 100 140 mV@5V
K10-HS20M-40M0-A08 40,0MPa Span voltage 60 100 140 mV@5V
Overview
Pressure sensor modules K-series
STARe has specification similar to
sense dies of our High

1
2
3
4
5
Certificate
ISO/TS 16949
Contact
First Sensor AG
Maximum Rating
Type Over Pressure (100kPa) Burst Pressure (100kPa)
FS min. RS min. FS min. RS min.
K10-HS20V-06k0-A/GXX 4 2* >4 >2*
K10-HS20V-10k0-A/GXX 6 3* >6 >3*
K10-HS20L-35k0-A/GXX 10 5 >10 >5
K10-HS20L-100k-A/GXX 20 10 >20 >10
K10-HS20M-250k-A/GXX 40 20 >40 >20
K10-HS20M-500k-A/GXX 50 25 >50 >25
K10-HS20M-01M0-A/GXX 60 30 >60 >30
K10-HS20M-03M0-A/GXX 150 75 >150 >75
K10-HS20M-10M0-A/GXX 200 75 >200 >75